
Event No. 2

Event 10m Rifle Junior female

Date 24.6.2011

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 99 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 98 99 100 99 396 101,3 497,3
31xIT

2 382 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 98 99 99 99 395 101,7 496,7
32xIT

3 384 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 99 99 100 97 395 101,6 496,6
34xIT

4 306 KHOROSHEVA Polina RUS 100 99 99 98 396 100,3 496,3
29xIT

5 31 BHARDWAJ Vinita IND 99 98 99 99 395 101,2 496,2
27xIT

6 260 BREGENZER Sibylle ITA 98 100 100 98 396 100,0 496,0
25xIT

7 292 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 98 100 99 99 396 99,9 495,9
28xIT

8 26 CHANDELA Apurvi IND 100 97 98 98 393 52.0 101,5 494,5
26xIT

9 383 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 98 98 99 98 393 51.5

28xIT

10 271 CHEVANCE Aurelie FRA 97 98 98 100 393 50.3

18xIT

11 100 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 97 99 98 99 393 50.0

28xIT

12 374 CRISTEA Ioana Giorgiana ROU 98 99 98 98 393 50.0

28xIT

13 214 SZIJJ Katinka HUN 96 98 99 100 393 50.0

24xIT

14 217 BIATOVSZKI Mira HUN 99 97 98 99 393 48.7

24xIT

15 172 STANCHEVA Janina BUL 99 98 98 98 393 47.7

27xIT

16 207 HOFSTETTER Vanessa SUI B 97 99 99 98 393 47.5

27xIT

17 97 MAZUROVÁ  Nikola CZE 99 98 96 99 392
29xIT

18 272 HUARD Samira FRA 98 98 99 97 392
27xIT

19 295 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana SVK 98 97 100 97 392
26xIT

20 385 NEUWIRTH Katharina AUT 98 100 96 98 392
24xIT

21 94 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 98 98 96 99 391
27xIT

22 11 SAPTE Neha Milind IND 97 96 98 100 391
26xIT

23 257 BURGO Mara Caterina ITA 96 97 98 100 391
24xIT

24 216 HANÁK Gabriella HUN 98 97 99 97 391
24xIT

25 294 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika SVK 98 97 98 98 391
21xIT

26 193 FÜGLISTER Fabienne SUI 98 97 97 98 390
28xIT

27 346 ANDERSEN Camilla DEN 97 97 98 98 390
24xIT

28 259 PICA Martian ITA 99 98 97 96 390
24xIT

29 373 TUDOSE Roxana ROU 98 97 98 97 390
23xIT

30 127 STANEC Abigail USA 99 96 98 96 389
25xIT

31 41 OIKARINEN Marita FIN 98 94 100 97 389
23xIT

32 208 SCHLÄPFER Barbara SUI B 96 98 98 97 389
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21xIT

33 258 PITTERI Fulvia ITA 99 95 98 97 389
20xIT

34 170 TANEVA Neli BUL 98 95 99 96 388
25xIT

35 309 IVACHEVA Alina RUS 95 97 99 97 388
24xIT

36 291 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína SVK 98 97 98 95 388
24xIT

37 270 DUVAL Aurélie  FRA 96 96 99 97 388
22xIT

38 91 ŠIRLOVÁ Michaela CZE 96 97 99 96 388
19xIT

39 93 JÄGEROVÁ Lucie CZE 97 99 97 95 388
19xIT

40 12 KENI Priyal IND 96 99 95 97 387
25xIT

41 142 DVORŠAK Živa SLO 96 98 95 98 387
24xIT

42 144 JUVAN Nina SLO 94 99 98 96 387
24xIT

43 194 SCHMID Elvíra SUI 98 94 96 99 387
23xIT

44 149 CESYNAITE Jurate LTU 94 97 97 99 387
21xIT

45 30 BHATTEPATIL Shruti IND 94 99 97 97 387
21xIT

46 308 FILIPENKO Valeriya RUS 95 98 97 97 387
20xIT

47 169 ZVISKOVA Tanya BUL 98 97 95 97 387
20xIT

48 96 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 97 95 98 96 386
21xIT

49 143 MIHALIČ Špela SLO 95 98 95 98 386
20xIT

50 369 HAVLOVÁ Michaela CZE ‐ RSCM Brno 97 98 93 98 386
19xIT

51 2 SEDGMAN Alethea Nevada AUS 94 97 96 98 385
22xIT

52 1 STYLES Alice AUS 96 96 95 98 385
22xIT

53 34 SIHVONEN Annika FIN 93 97 99 96 385
21xIT

54 176 LAZAROVA Maria BUL 93 97 97 98 385
20xIT

55 90 KLEČKOVÁ Romana CZE 96 97 97 95 385
19xIT

56 296 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna SVK 97 98 97 93 385
19xIT

57 206 CHRISTEN Nina SUI B 97 96 97 95 385
16xIT

58 370 BARTUŇKOVÁ Kateřina CZE ‐ RSCM Brno 97 97 96 95 385
15xIT

59 347 HENRIKSEN Diana DEN 95 96 96 97 384
20xIT

60 171 ILIEVA Kristin BUL 96 96 98 94 384
19xIT

61 37 LANGSTRÖM Katarina FIN 93 98 95 98 384
13xIT

62 209 BÖSIGER Marina SUI B 99 97 96 91 383
22xIT

63 40 TÖRMÄNEN Nita FIN 97 92 95 99 383
21xIT

64 89 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 95 96 95 96 382
15xIT

65 336 WILLIAMSON Khatryn GBR 93 96 96 97 382
12xIT

66 35 PARVIAINEN Riikka FIN 95 94 94 98 381
20xIT

67 310 ZIKOVA Yulia RUS 95 94 96 96 381



16xIT

68 293 DEMOVÁ Diana SVK 94 96 95 96 381
16xIT

69 192 BERNET Jasmin SUI 93 95 96 97 381
14xIT Rules 6.11.7.1.1.

70 362 ŠTĚRBOVÁ Veronika CZE ‐ RSCM Ostr 91 92 98 98 379
20xIT

71 151 JANCEVIC Jolanta LTU 95 95 94 95 379
18xIT

72 150 DEKSNYTE Skirmante LTU 93 94 94 97 378
15xIT

73 307 SOKOLOVA Valeria RUS 94 90 95 98 377
18xIT

74 92 JANČAŘÍKOVÁ Šárka CZE 94 95 90 96 375
15xIT

75 363 MAZUROVÁ Klára CZE ‐ RSCM Ostr 92 94 94 95 375
11xIT

76 273 GNONI Chloé FRA 91 94 94 96 375
8xIT

77 98 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 92 96 93 93 374
14xIT

78 87 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina CZE 96 92 91 93 372
8xIT

79 345 LUND Lone DEN 93 93 92 92 370
14xIT

80 88 DITRYCHOVÁ Karolína CZE 92 89 93 96 370
11xIT

81 148 VERNIK Petra SLO 88 85 87 89 349
8xIT
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Event No. 2 ‐ Final

Event 10m Rifle Junior female

Date 24.6.2011

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 99 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 10,6 9,7 9,6 9,2 10,3 10,3 10,0 10,4 10,4 10,8 101,3 497,3

2 382 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 10,3 10,6 9,7 10,6 10,0 10,2 9,9 10,3 10,1 10,0 101,7 496,7

3 384 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 10,4 9,8 10,2 10,1 10,3 9,8 10,3 10,5 10,4 9,8 101,6 496,6

4 306 KHOROSHEVA Polina RUS 8,6 10,4 10,8 10,4 9,7 10,4 10,7 10,3 9,5 9,5 100,3 496,3

5 31 BHARDWAJ Vinita IND 9,8 10,2 10,2 10,3 9,9 10,6 9,7 9,6 10,7 10,2 101,2 496,2

6 260 BREGENZER Sibylle ITA 9,6 10,3 10,3 9,7 10,2 10,3 10,3 9,5 9,8 10,0 100,0 496,0

7 292 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 10,6 10,0 8,9 10,1 10,2 9,9 10,5 9,5 10,2 10,0 99,9 495,9

8 26 CHANDELA Apurvi IND 10,0 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,1 10,3 9,2 10,5 9,6 10,3 101,5 494,5

SCOPI software
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Event No. 2 ‐ Team

Event

Date 24.6.2011

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 AUT 382 UNGERANK  395
384 HOFMANN  395
383 UNGERANK  393

2 CZE A 99 BRABCOVÁ  396
100 VOGNAROVÁ  393
97 MAZUROVÁ   392

3 ITA 260 BREGENZER  396
257 BURGO  391
259 PICA  390

4 HUN 214 SZIJJ  393
217 BIATOVSZKI  393
216 HANÁK  391

5 SVK 292 HYBLEROVA  396
294 ŠKOTKOVÁ  391
291 DUJAVOVÁ  388

6 FRA 271 CHEVANCE  393
272 HUARD  392
270 DUVAL  388

7 IND 26 CHANDELA  393
11 SAPTE  391
30 BHATTEPATIL  387

8 SUI B 207 HOFSTETTER  393
208 SCHLÄPFER  389
206 CHRISTEN  385

9 CZE B 94 VRÁNKOVÁ  391
93 JÄGEROVÁ  388
96 FRANCOVÁ  386

10 RUS 306 KHOROSHEVA  396
309 IVACHEVA  388
307 SOKOLOVA  377

11 SLO 144 JUVAN  387
142 DVORŠAK  387
143 MIHALIČ  386

12 SUI 193 FÜGLISTER  390
194 SCHMID  387
192 BERNET  381

13 FIN 41 OIKARINEN  389
40 TÖRMÄNEN  383
35 PARVIAINEN  381

14 DEN 346 ANDERSEN  390
347 HENRIKSEN  384
345 LUND  370

15 LTU 149 CESYNAITE  387
151 JANCEVIC  379
150 DEKSNYTE  378
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